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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Target Market Temporary Clerical, Administrative and Other Support Personnel

Procurement Specialist: Justin Redington

Specification No: 1223071 Department: Chicago Department of Human Resources

Conference Date: Friday, March 11, 2022 Conference Location: Conference Call at 10:00 A.M.

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone

Number

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Justin Redington City of Chicago, Department of
Procurement Services

121 North LaSalle Street,
Room 806
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-8706 Justin.Redington@cityofchicago.org

Antwea Redic City of Chicago, Department of
Human Resources

121 North LaSalle Street,
Room 1100
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-8471 Antwea.Redic@cityofchicago.org

Leo Burns City of Chicago, Department of
Human Resources

121 North LaSalle Street,
Room 1100
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-7154 Leo.Burns@cityofchicago.org

Jennifer Wittkopp 3Di Systems 3 Pointe Drive, Suite 307,
Brea, CA 92821, USA

412-513-7378 Jennifer.Wittkopp@3disystems.com

Gabriel Pinto Sharp Staff Inc. 5023 W Armitage Ave,
Chicago, IL 60639

312-785-9897 Gabriel.Sharpstaff@gmail.com

Maribel Pinto Sharp Staff Inc. 5023 W Armitage Ave,
Chicago, IL 60639

312-785-9897 Maribel.Sharpstaff@gmail.com

Christina Ware Aston Carter 6001 Cass Ave., Suite 200
Detroit, MI 48202

248-764-1638 Cware@AstonCarter.com


